
Elizabeth’s Preceptor Schedule South 5/ Skye T.

Friday August 26: 7 am- 7pm  

Monday August 29:    7am-7pm

Wednesday August 31:   1pm-7pm

Wednesday September 7:  1pm-7pm

Thursday September 8:  7am-7pm

Friday September 9:  7am-7pm

Saturday September 17:  7am-7pm

Sunday September 18:  7am-7pm

Thursday September 22:  7am-7pm

Saturday October 1:  7am-7pm

Sunday October 2:  7am-7pm


